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CLUB

PORT-MARLY RC
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
JOINVILLE AMJ
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB

CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
JOINVILLE AMJ
FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN

CN NOGENT
JOINVILLE AMJ
ROWING CLUB SRP
CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
SEVRES VSN
PORT-MARLY RC
SCA SAINT MAUR

SOISY SUR SEINE CN
FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN
PARIS US METRO
PARIS US METRO

ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
PARIS US METRO
SCA SAINT MAUR

CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
JOINVILLE AMJ
JOINVILLE AM)J

PARIS US METRO

JOINVILLE AM)J
JOINVILLE AM)J
JOINVILLE AM)J
JOINVILLE AM)J
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
JOINVILLE AM)J

GRAND NATIONAL 09 OCTOBRE 2010

R1

BERTOLINO CHRISTIAN
EYBER FREDERIC
LEBON MARC
MENDACI ZOUHIC
WOYNAR SEBASTIEN

TROHEL VERONIQUE
SUDRE EMMANUELLE
CAPELLE NATHALIE

CLAUDE-PORCHER PASCALE

EYCHENNE SEBASTIEN
LIBERT XAVIER
GAILLARD PIERRE
GALMARD JEROME
LEVASSORT HERVE
WOYNAR STEPHEN
FULLEMANN PATRIK

PERRET RICHARD
QUENTIN BRUNO
CHEVALIER LUDOVIC
BENELHOCINE RACHILD

LEFEBVRE HELENE
GARCIA CHARLOTTE
VAISSE SANSOT MARIE
TAUT GWENDOLINE
LE BRAS MARIE
KHOSRAVI ANOUCHKA
GERARDIN CECILE
FRANCOIS ODILE

DELACHAUME ROMAIN
DRUENNE ADRIEN
JESEL ANTOINE
DENIS BENOIT

ROFFE ARIEL
LIMOUSIN DIMITRI
DEVILLARD THIBAULT
HUYGUHE ALAIN
DE FOULNY HADRIEN
WITZ CLEMENT
AUVRAY TRISTAN

R2 R3 R4 R5

THUEZ BONGUARDO BARDET MOINARD
D'ORIVAL LEGUAY FERREIRA DAVAILLE
VICOT SEUX VIRION SIMON
TRUEIL DUDIT CAIRE BIGAGLI
CALA GUILMET BORDES ROUSSELIN

SCHULTZ CHAPUIS GODINOT SIDI
GLACHANT PASQUIER MISLIN OGIER
IMBER HEUDIARD ROBERT LAMBERT
RAOUL REA AFFRE-DESCHAMPS LAVARENNE VALERY

ARMANET WEINDLING GENTIL LECAS
TAN GROS SELZE GUYONNET
ALIADIERE JEAN CALLEC RENIER
GIBERT BERNARD HUSTE MIRASSOU DESBARATS
SCHMITT SIRVEN DOREAU LAVACQUERY
VILLATTE FRICHEMANN CHAMPION RENIA
LAN CHONG KAN POINET AMIRAUX

DEMOULIN SMADJA THIRY TROTEL
APPERT SIMON GAVARET NAGAPATTINAM KASI
HART PICHEREAU DELORME PINON
DU CHAXEL ROUCHY SAISSET SADOUNE

R6 R7 R8 BAR

SOTTERO MANCHON GONZALEZ LANGUMIER
EYBER LEGRAND CAREL BUREZ
ALLAIS LEHONGRE GOIMBAULT BUTEAU
BERAUD CAMPREDON BOELDIEU GANDER
INISAN MATHERY BOIROTCAZEAUX

MUR DEFRANCE MOISNARD KLUGMAN
LUCAS LANGLOIS LOUYOT LOURDAIS
BONHOMME VOSGIEN-SCHNORR BOISSINOT DECODTS
TABET GULLI-BAZIN POUTONNET SAUVAGE

LE NORMAND RENAULT FASSE LOISON
DARIEL SOCHA VAIEDELICH VAIEDELICH
REIMANN DE CARLI ALBERT SOUDE
FAUCHEUX GUERIN DESEMERIE MARTIN
TORRE SOCHER ROBIN DABBOUS
LENORMAND BOUKHARI COULLOY THUEZ
COLSON BESSE LANGLOIS MONVOISIN

BERNARD CANET TRAUET SCHREIBER
PICKERING PEIROLO TAILLIEU TABET
CORDIER NONNENMACHER MOYAL PUECH
MENGUY BOURSIN ABBOU NOBOUR
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Temps

17:16,4

13:35,7
14:15,2
14:57,0
15:07,0

14:48,1

12:46,9
13:12,6

12:30,9
12:48,8
13:16,0
13:21,8
13:32,1

11:07,9
11:16,8
11:17,0
11:38,1
11:52,8
11:55,6
11:56,0
11:57,6
12:10,7
12:17,7

Ecart

00:39,5
01:21,2
01:31,2

00:25,6

00:17,9
00:45,2
00:50,9
01:01,2

00:08,9
00:09,1
00:30,2
00:44,9
00:47,7
00:48,1
00:49,7
01:02,8
01:09,8
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62
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CcLuB

JOINVILLE AM)J

SCHELSCHER/CHAMPIGNY
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
PERREUX SN
JOINVILLE AM)J

MELUN CN

JOINVILLE AMJ
PERREUX SN

LAGNY SN/AMMH
ROWING CLUB SRP
ANFA/SNBS/MELUN
JOINVILLE AMJ
PERREUX SN

LAGNY SN
MELUN CN
JOINVILLE AMJ
LAGNY SN
PERREUX SN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
ENGHIEN SN
MELUN CN
ROWING CLUB SRP

R1

AUBRY NINON

MORVAN TOM

BOURCART MILO

FAURE THOMAS
FERRI VICTOR

CABAN LAURA

ALBERT THEO
FONTAN LOUIS

RAVEAU PAULINE
VIERA BOCCARDO JENNIFER
BERNARD CAROLINE
LETE VANESSA
LEJEUNE EMMA

VALLET NICOLAS
BERNARD JEANDAVID
DESLAVIERE YVAN
ALEXANDRE PHILIPPE
MARECHAUX TRISTAN
JEAN-BART RAPHAEL
ARCIDIACONO NICOLAS
CERTAIN OLIVIER
CASSELEUX HENRI
GILBERT LOUIS

R2 R3 R4 R5

SANCHEZ BOONEN POIRRET COSSON

SCHULTZ SPORTES MICHALON KLUGMAN
MEHIO MEAUTTE SIMON DESVEAUX
SITBON MARTIN ELOUARDI ETTORI

CHENIER MADEIRA LOEILLOT CARLIER

SZYMANEK DUMAS AUBLET BOUMBAR

BERTHIER LEPREVOST CHAIGNAUD ENNAJI
FAURE HADDAD SULPICE NOUZA

TOUBLANC VUILLAUME MATHIEU LEFEBVRE
TANGOU ROUSSEAUX LEFEVRE CARRILLO
BERNARD GARET CAILLEBOTTE GONZALEZ

FORIN CAPELLE FISHER ALARY
BREAVOINE BREAVOINE VERGNE POUSSY

MERIDA MARON DUPETY BOURENNANE
DUMAS ROBITEAU DUFLOCQ METAIS
COLSON FAURE DUFFET COURTOIS
BLIN LANDAIS DEDIEU WALLEZ
BONARDET GERARD DELFOSSE BENEL
GOUDIER FAYE FADIE CAPLAN
DELACHAUME DUPRE PENSEC TAUT
LOURDAUX LE DUFF HEVIN LAYME
LAVAL DEKKER PENANGUER PASQUET
COURJAL GASMILI GOUYE BERNUS

R6 R7 R8 BAR

HURTRET BANCHET HUGUE SAUVE

GAUTIER DE MARCH AUBERT PLAZANET
YANOVER DRILLAUD VITTE LEFEBVRE
GUZIAK LOISON BEKKI DEFRANCE
BOUAZIZ LECOMTE ROSSIGNOL POIRRET

MOUSSIERE-MANCET CAILLAUD LAVIGNE LEROY

GUYOMARCH DONSIMONI HAUTION MAILLET
GARREC TAHIR DALLEAU LECHENAUX

COLLET PAULIN DELALLEAU TOUCHARD
YANCI ZUBROWSKI LEFORT DE CARLI
PELLIER VIGNA METAIS LEROY
LECLANCHER TREUIL BOUTEILLE PION
BARNOLE VERGNE LEGRAND FAURE

AUGUSTIN LAGOUGE LUCAS BEUGNET
RACHEZ FAYOLAS CHARLES CLEMENDOT
LECLANCHER FOURNILLIER BERTRON BIBAS
DUSSAUGE BROWNE SACHS CHERAI
MILKOFF HUCHER DE LARUE DARGERE HUMEAU
DESGORCES VILCOQ PERONNET LAMOLLE
BENELHOCINE DE MARCH CHABOISSIER PLAZANET
GESTIN YOT STRNAD NERON
CARRIERE NABOT GARNIER JANICKE
BOSSARD PLISSON HOANG BERA
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